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Item Number Title Quantity

1 CS SLIDING DOOR ASS'Y LH 1

2 CS SLIDING DOOR ASS'Y RH 1

FRONT VIEW

PART NUMBERS
  HCS-DDR  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES

 Designed for 48" Wide Aisles

 Includes Mounting Hardware

 Multi-Wall Polycarbonate Panel Fire Rated to CAN/ULC-S102.2

 See Hammond Website for More Information

R.S. VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC

48.00 in
1219 mm

25.00 in
635 mm

35.62 in
905 mm

36.28 in
922 mm

25.66 in
652 mm 2.56 in

65 mm

84.81 in
2154 mm 80.90 in

2055 mm

1

2

BOTTOM BRUSH GASKET
CORR. POLYCARBONATE

INSERT

PILE GASKET


